
vorläufige Steuerkraftsumme 2016 - alphabethisch -  
* EWZ zum 30.06.2014 + 1 % Stand 01.09.2015

OZ Gemeinde Einwohnerzahl * absoluter Betrag EURO/EW

1 Birkenfeld 10.165 9.222.970 907,33

2 Eisingen 4.579 4.616.216 1.008,13

3 Engelsbrand 4.278 5.009.905 1.171,09

4 Friolzheim 3.868 3.902.197 1.008,84

5 Heimsheim 5.029 6.372.582 1.267,17

6 Illingen 7.267 7.915.400 1.089,23

7 Ispringen 5.984 4.997.935 835,22

8 Kämpfelbach 6.273 6.847.847 1.091,64

9 Keltern 9.080 9.498.483 1.046,09

10 Kieselbronn 2.966 3.464.867 1.168,20

11 Knittlingen 7.931 9.020.466 1.137,37

12 Königsbach-Stein 9.807 11.690.139 1.192,02

13 Maulbronn 6.354 6.904.252 1.086,60

14 Mönsheim 2.669 3.195.155 1.197,14

15 Mühlacker 25.126 29.816.392 1.186,67

16 Neuenbürg 7.632 8.418.220 1.103,02

17 Neuhausen 5.220 5.890.472 1.128,44

18 Neulingen 6.579 7.006.378 1.064,96

19 Niefern-Öschelbronn 11.836 13.123.446 1.108,77

20 Ölbronn-Dürrn 3.386 4.122.831 1.217,61

21 Ötisheim 4.665 5.660.907 1.213,48

22 Remchingen 11.691 13.168.417 1.126,37

23 Sternenfels 2.765 2.177.851 787,65

24 Straubenhardt 10.785 11.386.545 1.055,78

25 Tiefenbronn 5.145 6.054.477 1.176,77

26 Wiernsheim 6.551 7.071.165 1.079,40

27 Wimsheim 2.679 3.208.916 1.197,80

28 Wurmberg 3.019 3.360.666 1.113,17

Landkreis 193.329 213.125.097 1.102,40



vorläufige Steuerkraftsumme 2016 - Rangfolge -  
* EWZ zum 30.06.2014 + 1 % Stand 01.09.2015

OZ Gemeinde Einwohnerzahl * absoluter Betrag EURO/EW

1 Heimsheim 5.029 6.372.582 1.267,17

2 Ölbronn-Dürrn 3.386 4.122.831 1.217,61

3 Ötisheim 4.665 5.660.907 1.213,48

4 Wimsheim 2.679 3.208.916 1.197,80

5 Mönsheim 2.669 3.195.155 1.197,14

6 Königsbach-Stein 9.807 11.690.139 1.192,02

7 Mühlacker 25.126 29.816.392 1.186,67

8 Tiefenbronn 5.145 6.054.477 1.176,77

9 Engelsbrand 4.278 5.009.905 1.171,09

10 Kieselbronn 2.966 3.464.867 1.168,20

11 Knittlingen 7.931 9.020.466 1.137,37

12 Neuhausen 5.220 5.890.472 1.128,44

13 Remchingen 11.691 13.168.417 1.126,37

14 Wurmberg 3.019 3.360.666 1.113,17

15 Niefern-Öschelbronn 11.836 13.123.446 1.108,77

16 Neuenbürg 7.632 8.418.220 1.103,02

17 Kämpfelbach 6.273 6.847.847 1.091,64

18 Illingen 7.267 7.915.400 1.089,23

19 Maulbronn 6.354 6.904.252 1.086,60

20 Wiernsheim 6.551 7.071.165 1.079,40

21 Neulingen 6.579 7.006.378 1.064,96

22 Straubenhardt 10.785 11.386.545 1.055,78

23 Keltern 9.080 9.498.483 1.046,09

24 Friolzheim 3.868 3.902.197 1.008,84

25 Eisingen 4.579 4.616.216 1.008,13

26 Birkenfeld 10.165 9.222.970 907,33

27 Ispringen 5.984 4.997.935 835,22

28 Sternenfels 2.765 2.177.851 787,65

Landkreis 193.329 213.125.097 1.102,40


